
NET WT. 2.03LB (920G)
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* Use 1/2 Serving (1 scoop) for children 4 years and older.
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Vitamin A   0%   Vitamin C 0%
Calcium     8%   Iron 10%

Total Fat 5g
 Saturated Fat 0.5g
 Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg

Total Carbohydrate 16g
 Dietary Fiber 6g

Protein 21g

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size
Serving per Container 20

2 Level Scoops (~46G)

Amount Per Serving
Calories 160 Calories from Fat 45

% Daily Value*
8%
3%

24%

42%
 Erythritol 5g
 Sugars 1g

0%

Potassium 190mg %5
Sodium 380mg 16%

5%

•
•

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 

may be higher or lower depending
on your calorie needs.

Your Daily Values 

Total Fat
   Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber

Calories 2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2400mg
300g
25g

80g
25g
300mg
2400mg
375g
30g

2,500
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000 calorie diet. 

INGREDIENTS: Orgain Organic Protein Blend™ (Organic 
Pea Protein, Organic Brown Rice Protein, Organic Chia 
Seed, Organic Hemp Protein), Orgain Organic Creamer 
Base™ (Organic Acacia Gum, Organic High Oleic Sunflower 
Oil, Organic Inulin, Organic Rice Dextrins, Organic Rice Bran 
Extract, Organic Rosemary), Organic Peanuts, Organic 
Erythritol, Organic Natural Flavors, Potassium Chloride, 
Natural Flavor, Sea Salt, Organic Acacia Gum, Organic Guar 
Gum, Organic Stevia, Xanthan Gum

CONTAINS: Peanuts

www.orgain.com

Suggested Usage:  Mix 2 scoops (~46g) in 10-12 fluid ounces of 
water or almond milk and shake in a shaker cup or use blender.

Orgain™ Power Smoothie Recipe:  Blend 2 scoops (~46g) with 
12 fluid ounces of organic almond or coconut milk and a frozen banana.

V
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I created Orgain with one simple goal in mind – to create 
the healthiest, most nutritious products in the world.  After 
trying nearly every protein powder on the market, none 
had the perfect combination of nutrition and taste…until 
now. Introducing Orgain Organic Protein™ 

In good health,

Andrew Abraham, M.D.
Physician and Cancer Survivor   

Join the Community

Orgain, Inc.
P.O. Box 4918
Irvine, CA 92616
Certified Organic by QAI
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